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Entrance Door Smart Lock
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Entrance Door Smart Lock
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Hotel & Apartment Smart Lock
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Aluminum Door Smart Lock
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Frameless Door Smart Lock
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 Lock Body

05

ANTI THEFT DOOR LOCK BODY

Standard Lock Body Cylinder Lock Body

Overload Lock Body

2#DS

1#DS

1#CS

2#CS

1# Lock Body

2# Lock Body
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WOODEN DOOR LOCK BODY ALUMINUM DOOR LOCK BODY

1. Units are all MM (millimeters).               2. 4# lock body is used for single swing doors.

6#(35*85)   Multi-Point           6#(35*85)   Single-Point

1. Units are all MM (millimeters).               2. 4# lock body is used for single swing doors.
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 Project Case
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